:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10236574

Oct 23, 2024 - 05:55 (UTC)

In epoch 319,892 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1390640 - 0.019284137 ETH®
50.37 USD

2 1390641 - 0.019276895 ETH®
50.35 USD

3 1390642 - 0.019322796 ETH®
50.47 USD

4 1390643 - 0.019304263 ETH®
50.42 USD

S 1390644 - 0.019302532 ETH®
50.42 USD

6 1390645 - 0.019306448 ETH®
50.43 USD

7 1390646 - 0.019266141 ETH®
50.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10236574
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/319892
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390640
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390641
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390642
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390643
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390644
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390645
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390646

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1390663

1390667

1390668

1390669

1390670

1390671

1390672

1390673

1390674

Validator Id

96757

Amount

- 0.019019998
49.68 USD

- 0.018988147
49.60 USD

- 0.018990862
49.60 USD

- 0.019284615
50.37 USD

- 0.019309167
50.43 USD

- 0.019258926
50.30 USD

- 0.070459880
184.05 USD

- 0.019197764
50.14 USD

- 0.019278136
50.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046057241
120.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390663
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390667
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390668
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390669
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390670
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390671
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390672
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390673
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390674
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/96757

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



