

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-10 15:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10236574</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 23, 2024 · 05:55 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>319,892</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1390640</u>	- 0.019284137 ETH ⊘ 50.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1390641</u>	- 0.019276895 ETH 🐼 50.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1390642</u>	- 0.019322796 ETH ↔ 50.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1390643</u>	- 0.019304263 ETH ② 50.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1390644</u>	- 0.019302532 ETH ③ 50.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1390645</u>	- 0.019306448 ETH 🐼 50.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1390646</u>	- 0.019266141 ETH 50.32 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1390663</u>	- 0.019019998 ETH ③ 49.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1390667</u>	- 0.018988147 ETH ③ 49.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1390668</u>	- 0.018990862 ETH ③ 49.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1390669</u>	- 0.019284615 ETH ③ 50.37 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1390670</u>	- 0.019309167 ETH ③ 50.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1390671</u>	- 0.019258926 ETH ③ 50.30 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1390672</u>	- 0.070459880 ETH ③ 184.05 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1390673</u>	- 0.019197764 ETH ③ 50.14 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1390674</u>	- 0.019278136 ETH 🐼 50.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>96757</u>	+ 0.046057241 ETH 🔗

120.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.